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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles 
by classes. 

VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Wool and mfs. of—con. 

Knitted goods, includ­
ing knitted underwear 

Socks and stockings of 
all kinds 

Yarns, composed whol­
ly or in part of wool, 
worsted, the hair of 
the goat, etc 

Yarns, woollen and 
worsted 

Fabrics and mfs. co: 
posed wholly or 
part of wool, worsted, 
etc 

Clothing, women's and 
children's outside gar­
ments 

Clothing, ready-made 
and wearing apparel.. 

Other, and mfs. of 
Total 

Yarn, n.e.s 
Zinc and manufactures of... 
Other manufactured articles 
VI. Mineral produce—totals. 

Clays 
Coal, anthracite and dust 
Coal, bituminous 
Emery, in bulk, crushed 

or ground 
Gravel and sand 
Lithographic stones, not 

engraved 
Marble, sawn only 
Mineral and aerated 

waters 
Minerals, viz.— 

Alumina or oxide of al-! 
uminium 

Litharge 
Other minerals 

Oils, mineral— 
Coal and kerosene, dis­

tilled, purified or re­
fined 

Oils, products of petro­
leum 

Oils, lubricating, com­
posed wholly or in 
part of petroleum.. 

Oils, other 

$ 

383,746 

836,991 

879,450 

139,834 

3,317,548 

137,684 

465,164 
2,315,326 
13,021,495 

31,313 
145,223 
501,348 

1,464,513 
79,896 

147,159 
140,043 

2,034 
37 

1,753 
415 

12,976 

800 
25,071 
10,399 

3,090 

714 

568,686 

1,248,013 

748,000 788,971 

1,561,242 1,135,909 

1,416,884 1,888,821 1,862,305 

192,165 171,994 205,472 

770 
540 

4,986,341 

124,149 

574,565 
3,368,520 
18,921,882 

43,338 
237,964 
476,552 

1,346,498 
100,316 

156,311 
91,212 

1,128 
1,813 

661 
2,405 

27,406 

17,672 
13,638 

3,853 

176 

1,836 
4,717 

1,192,763 

1,510,742 

2,199,684 

252,972 

8,965,662 

184,369 

1,288,295 
4,833,748 

26,063,507 
70,610 
151,834 
839,769 

1,597,181 1,869,026 2,248,175 
136,236 124,388 119,111 

5,348,950 5,905,784 

172,049 186,662 

828,576' 999,298 
3,756,241! 3,991,908 
20,713,260 21,126,527 

42,296i 65,164 
92,949 86,526 

656,524 721,509 

138,176 
19,903 

2,598 
53 

561 
2,874 

25,226 

21,004 
11,947 

2,457 

1,441 

1,983 
631 

151,249 
20,191 

1,758' 
1,514 

1,577 

36,910 

16,830 
12,240 

123,685 
32,418 

2,643 
4,544 

4,526 

66,204 

3,020 
18,214 

391 385 

5,653' 5,037 

3,178 5,861 
368 620 


