## IMPORTS OF CANADA.

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles	VALUES.				
by classes.	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
V. Manufactures—con. Wool and mfs. of—con.	<b>\$</b>	\$	\$	\$	\$
Knitted goods, includ- ing knitted underwear Socks and stockings of	383,746	568,686	748,000	788,971	1,192,763
all kinds Yarns, composed whol- ly or in part of wool,	836,991	1,248,013	1,561,242	1,135,909	1,510,742
worsted, the hair of the goat, etc Yarns, woollen and	879,450	1,416,884	1,888,821	1,862,305	2,199,684
worsted  Fabrics and mfs. composed wholly or in part of wool, worsted,	139,834	192,165	171,994	205,472	252,972
etc	3,317,548	4,986,341	5,348,950	5,905,784	8,965,662
ments	137,684	124,149	172,049	186,662	184,369
and wearing apparel Other, and mfs. of Total Yarn, n.e.s Zinc and manufactures of Other manufactured articles	465,164 2,315,326 13,021,495 31,313 145,223 501,348	574,565 3,368,520 18,921,882 43,338 237,964 476,552	$\begin{array}{c} 828,576 \\ 3,756,241 \\ 20,713,260 \\ 42,296 \\ 92,949 \\ 656,524 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 999,298 \\ 3,991,908 \\ 21,126,527 \\ 65,164 \\ 86,526 \\ 721,509 \end{array}$	1,288,295 4,833,748 26,063,507 70,610 151,834 839,769
VI. Mineral produce—totals.	1,464,513	1,346,498	1,597,181	1,869,026	2,248,175
Clays	79,896	100,316	136,236	124,388	119,111
Coal, anthracite and dust Coal, bituminous Emery, in bulk, crushed	$147,159 \\ 140,043$	156,311 91,212	138,176 19,903	151,249 $20,191$	$\begin{array}{c} 123,685 \\ 32,418 \end{array}$
or ground	2,034 37	1,128 1,813	2,598 53	$1,758\\1,514$	$2,643 \\ 4,544$
engraved	$1,753 \\ 415$	$\begin{array}{c} 661 \\ 2,405 \end{array}$	$561 \\ 2,874$	1,577	4,526
waters Minerals, viz.—	12,976	27,406	25,226	36,910	66,204
Alumina or oxide of aluminium	800	-	_	_ '	-
LithargeOther mineralsOils, mineral—Coal and kerosene, dis-	25,071 10,399	17,672 13,638	21,004 11,947	16,830 12,240	$3,020 \\ 18,214$
tilled, purified or refined	3,090	3,853	2,457	391	385
Oils, products of petro- leum	714	176	1,441	5,653	5,037
posed wholly or in part of petroleum Oils, other	770 <b>540</b>	1,836 4,717	1,983 631	3,178 368	5,861 620